APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE(S)

PUNTAIJE ENTREVISTA

PUNTAIJE FINAL

Sagua Alanguia, Yanet Maritza

Mamani Callata, Doris Amanda

Maron Chura, Wilman

Ancco Gomez, Enilda

Paricela Huancollo, Constantino

Mamani Flores, Agueda Emperatriz

PERSONAL
35 116.00
32 109.80
33 109.00
33 106.20
31 104.00
31 75.00




